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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 3/18/2016 2:38:31 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Thursday, December 31, 2015

123,152.80 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

12/01/2015 92004 GJ WATER FUND BREAKDOWN 20.00 123,172.80 

12/01/2015 92001 GJ Posted from UB System 3,777.30 126,950.10 

12/01/2015 92002 GJ Posted from UB System 4,106.40 131,056.50 

12/02/2015 92014 GJ WF TO PR 14,693.39 116,363.11 

12/02/2015 92020 GJ  PR TO WF 368.04 116,731.15 

12/02/2015 92008 GJ Posted from UB System 3,669.22 120,400.37 

12/02/2015 92008 GJ Posted from UB System 20.00 120,380.37 

12/03/2015 92009 GJ Posted from UB System 5,138.31 125,518.68 

12/04/2015 92121 CD CK#12335 SMART SUPPORT 253.50 125,265.18 

12/04/2015 92050 GJ Posted from UB System 7,802.10 133,067.28 

12/04/2015 92050 GJ Posted from UB System 45.50 133,021.78 

12/04/2015 92050 GJ Posted from UB System 45.25 132,976.53 

12/07/2015 92195 GJ Posted from UB System 10,597.59 143,574.12 

12/07/2015 92195 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 143,584.12 

12/07/2015 92195 GJ Posted from UB System 69.07 143,515.05 

12/07/2015 92195 GJ Posted from UB System 80.93 143,434.12 

12/08/2015 92284 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F-FT DEARBORN TE 30.81 143,464.93 

12/08/2015 92286 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO W/F 735.61 144,200.54 

12/08/2015 92220 CD Posted from UB System 735.61 143,464.93 

12/08/2015 92248 GJ Posted from UB System 2,748.57 146,213.50 

12/08/2015 92248 GJ Posted from UB System 814.43 147,027.93 

12/09/2015 92253 GJ Posted from UB System 3,914.18 150,942.11 

12/10/2015 92290 GJ METER DEPOSIT TO WATER FUND 40.39 150,982.50 

12/10/2015 92291 GJ INTEREST INCOME 3.00 150,985.50 

12/10/2015 92295 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER W/F TO G/F 40,000.00 110,985.50 

12/10/2015 92298 GJ TERM LIFE 2 89.90 111,075.40 

12/10/2015 92301 GJ DEP LIFE 2.48 111,077.88 

12/10/2015 92308 CD CK#12344 BILLS 1-3 190.46 110,887.42 

12/10/2015 92297 GJ Posted from UB System 6,335.72 117,223.14 

12/10/2015 92297 GJ Posted from UB System 152.53 117,070.61 

12/10/2015 92297 GJ Posted from UB System 4.88 117,065.73 

12/11/2015 92340 GJ WF TO PAYING 42,984.29 74,081.44 

12/11/2015 93626 GJ BANK MADE ADJ. RAN CK WRONG 5.50 74,086.94 

12/11/2015 92312 GJ Posted from UB System 6,218.64 80,305.58 

12/11/2015 92312 GJ Posted from UB System 3.00 80,302.58 

12/14/2015 92331 CD CK#12345 WATER TESTS 175.00 80,127.58 

12/14/2015 92313 GJ Posted from UB System 3,976.80 84,104.38 

12/14/2015 92314 GJ Posted from UB System 3,107.63 87,212.01 

12/15/2015 92335 CD CK#12346 POSTAGE BILLS 4-7 158.79 87,053.22 

12/15/2015 92348 GJ WF TO TRADE DAYS 5,400.00 81,653.22 

12/15/2015 92352 GJ Posted from UB System 7,954.52 89,607.74 

12/15/2015 92352 GJ Posted from UB System 272.22 89,335.52 

12/15/2015 92352 GJ Posted from UB System 14.77 89,320.75 

12/16/2015 92325 GJ WF TO PR 15,276.49 74,044.26 

12/16/2015 93627 GJ BANK MADE ADJ RAN CK WRONG 0.20 74,044.06 

12/16/2015 92354 GJ Posted from UB System 4,199.30 78,243.36 

12/16/2015 92354 GJ Posted from UB System 6.76 78,236.60 

12/17/2015 92372 CD CK#12347 INSTALLED NEW MOTOR 6,130.00 72,106.60 

12/17/2015 93625 GJ E/C FOUND THE OUT FOR 12/17/15 10.00 72,116.60 
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12/17/2015 92365 GJ Posted from UB System 7,804.63 79,921.23 

12/17/2015 92365 GJ Posted from UB System 101.40 79,819.83 

12/17/2015 92365 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 79,809.83 

12/17/2015 92365 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 79,799.83 

12/18/2015 92369 GJ Posted from UB System 7,570.50 87,370.33 

12/18/2015 92369 GJ Posted from UB System 48.45 87,321.88 

12/21/2015 92419 GJ GF TO WF 5.50 87,327.38 

12/21/2015 92517 CD CK#12348 BILLS 8-10 155.06 87,172.32 

12/21/2015 92463 GJ Posted from UB System 7,459.49 94,631.81 

12/21/2015 92463 GJ Posted from UB System 125.71 94,506.10 

12/21/2015 92463 GJ Posted from UB System 62.35 94,443.75 

12/22/2015 92518 CD CK#12349 1ST CLASS PRESORT 225.00 94,218.75 

12/22/2015 92474 GJ Posted from UB System 2,692.95 96,911.70 

12/22/2015 92508 GJ Posted from UB System 2,026.47 98,938.17 

12/23/2015 92539 GJ WATER FUND TO PAYING 34,837.32 64,100.85 

12/23/2015 92525 GJ Posted from UB System 2,913.55 67,014.40 

12/28/2015 92530 GJ REIMBURSED REQUEST #4 WALKING TRA 8,000.00 75,014.40 

12/28/2015 92528 GJ Posted from UB System 7,228.77 82,243.17 

12/28/2015 92528 GJ Posted from UB System 70.65 82,172.52 

12/29/2015 92529 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ FUND 8,000.00 74,172.52 

12/29/2015 92547 GJ WF TO PR 15,719.17 58,453.35 

12/29/2015 92565 CD CK#12350 DRUG TEST BUCKHALTER 54.08 58,399.27 

12/29/2015 92543 GJ Posted from UB System 5,472.18 63,871.45 

12/29/2015 92544 GJ Posted from UB System 12,900.00 76,771.45 

12/29/2015 92545 GJ Posted from UB System 2,253.00 79,024.45 

12/30/2015 92553 GJ Posted from UB System 2,220.34 81,244.79 

12/31/2015 92594 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO EQUIP REPLACE FUND 3,675.00 77,569.79 

12/31/2015 92595 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO REV DEBT SERV 2,925.00 74,644.79 

12/31/2015 92596 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO REV DEBT SERV 6,050.00 68,594.79 

12/31/2015 92600 CD CK#12352 CASH VOUCHER 12.25 68,582.54 

12/31/2015 92741 CD CK#12351 BILLS 11-14 163.37 68,419.17 

12/31/2015 92864 GJ INTEREST INCOME DECEMBER 20.79 68,439.96 

12/31/2015 92630 GJ Posted from UB System 3,961.45 72,401.41 

12/31/2015 92630 GJ Posted from UB System 137.56 72,263.85 

271,358.86 199,095.01 Totals 72,263.85 

DREnding Balance 72,263.85 


